
Tender: NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 04 / KSD OF 2025-2026 BY AE, KSD, P.H.E. DTE.

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District BANKURA Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Khatra Sub- Division

Tender

Reference

NOTICE INVITING

TENDER NO. 04 /

KSD OF 2025-2026

BY AE, KSD, P.H.E.

DTE.

Estimate

Put to

Tender

0.00 Memo No 424/KSD Memo Date 14-01-2026

e Tender Id Description

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 14-01-2026 02:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 30-01-2026 03:30 PM

Last Date of Application 28-01-2026 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission 28-01-2026 04:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 30-01-2026 03:30 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date 30-01-2026 04:00 PM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1
Carriage of departmental material i.e. Chlorine granules in various water

supply scheme under Khatra Sub-Division of Bankura Division, P.H.E. Dte.
96948.00 7 (Seven) Days 2430.00

2

Repairing & restoration of pipeline at different places of Gargaria (Zone-A)

under Sarenga Water Supply Scheme BRGF (Phase-I) under Khatra Sub-

Division of Bankura Division, P.H.E. Dte.

63701.00 15 (Fifteen) Days 1600.00

Laying of pipeline and other alied work for improvement of functionality at

Barapara & Anara Mouzas of Dhemushunya (Zone-IV) under Raipur Water



3 Supply Scheme (BRGF Ph-I) under Khatra Sub-Division of Bankura Division,

P.H.E. Dte.

96594.00 15 (Fifteen) Days 2420.00

4

Laying of pipeline and other alied work for improvement of functionality at

Bagjanta Mouza of Chiltore Water Supply Scheme under Khatra Sub

Division of Bankura Division, P.H.E. Dte.

93790.00 15 (Fifteen) Days 2350.00

5

Laying of pipeline and other alied work for improvement of functionality at

Debgram Mouza Gargaria (Zone-A) under Sarenga Water Supply Scheme

(BRGF Ph-I) under Khatra Sub Division of Bankura Division, P.H.E. Dte.

95964.00 15 (Fifteen) Days 2400.00

6

Laying of pipeline and other alied work for improvement of functionality at

Jamirapara Mouza of Belatikri (Zone-B) under Sarenga Water Supply

Scheme BRGF (Phase-I) under Khatra Sub-Division of Bankura Division,

P.H.E. Dte.

95476.00 15 (Fifteen) Days 2390.00

7

Laying of pipeline and other alied work for improvement of functionality at

Mayna Mouza of Belatikri (Zone-B) under Sarenga Water Supply Scheme

(BRGF Ph-I) under Khatra Sub-Division of Bankura Division, P.H.E. Dte.

95508.00 15 (Fifteen) Days 2390.00

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 Tender Notice with Annexure_NIT-04.pdf

2 Schedule 2.pdf

3 Schedule 6.pdf

4 Schedule 4.pdf

5 WBF_2911_28 Pages.pdf

6 Schedule 3.pdf

7 Schedule 7.pdf

8 Schedule 1.pdf

9 Schedule 5.pdf
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